

GR 286/15 (new) 422/15

Order No: 12

Dated: 07.12.15

Accused Jitu Gurung on c/b is absent without any steps.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 26.02.16 for appearance and order.

D & C by me

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***

***Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling***