

GR 286/15(new) 422/15

Order No: 14

Dated: 19.04.16

Both the accused on court bail are absent without steps.

The case is adjourned.

fix 13.06.16 for appearance and order.

PO is on leave.

Sd/-  
CJM, In-Charge, Darjeeling