

GR 286/15 (new) 422/15

Order No: 15

Dated: 13.06.16

Both the accused on court bail is absent without steps.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.08.16 for appearance and order.

D & C by me

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*

*Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Darjeeling*