

GR 286/15 (new) 422/15

Order No: 18  
dated: 03.02.17

Both the accused persons takes no steps.  
Surety is directed to produce the accused before the court.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 24.04.17 for appearance and order.

Sd/-  
CJM, Darjeeling