

GR 286/2015 (422/2015)

Order No.19
Dated 24.04.2017

Today is fixed for appearance and order
Both the accused person on court bail are absent without any steps.
Surety is directed to produce the accused persons before the court i.d. W.A.
The case is adjourned.

To 03.06.2017 for appearance and order.

D & C by me

*CJM-in-Charge,
Darjeeling*

*sd/-
CJM-in-Charge,
Darjeeling.*