

G.R. 286/2015 (422/2015)

Order No: 20

Dated: 03.06.2017

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Both the accused on court bail are present without steps.

Issue W.A. against the accused persons.

Start proceeding against the surety of the accused persons u/s 446 Cr. P.C.

To 22.08.2017 for E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me

CJM, Darjeeling

Sd/-

CJM, Darjeeling