

G.R. 286 of 2015
Reg. No. 422 of 2015

Order No. 40
Dated 17.08.22

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

The Learned APP is present.

Received NER from ASI Manoj Kr Roy of Pradhan Nagar P.S. SPC wherein a prayer has been made for granting some time to execute the said W/A.

The prayer for time is allowed.

It appears that order no. 39 dated 29.06.22 has not been complied.

BC-II is directed to comply with the said order at once.

Fix 27.09.2022 for E/R of W/A.

D/C