

G.R. 286 of 2015
Reg. No. 422 of 2015

Order No. 43

Date 09.02.23

Today is fixed for ER/WA.

No ER of WA has been received in respect of Sangay Bhutia

and Jitu Gurung.

Issue reminder.

Fix 30.03.23 for ER/WA.

D/C