

G.R. 286 of 2015
Reg. No. 422 of 2015

Order No. 49

Dated 28.08.23

Today is fixed for appearance and ER/WA.

Accused is absent without steps.

No E/R of W/A has been received in respect of the accused

Sangay Bhutia.

Issue reminder.

Fix **13.10.23** for E/R of W/A and necessary orders.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling