

G.R. 286 of 2015
Reg. No. 422 of 2015

Order No. 82

Dated 07.03.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W.A

No report regarding execution of W.A has yet been received.

Awaiting the same.

Issue reminder to the conerend P.S.

To **08.05.2025** for E.R of W.A.

D/C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling