

G.R. 286 of 2015 Reg. No. 422 of 2015

Order No. 85

Dated 04.08.25

Today is fixed for E/R of W.A

Ld. APP is present.

To **18.08.25** for production of Jitu Gurung and E.R of W/A of Sangay Bhutia.

D/C

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**

**Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling**