

G.R. 286 of 2015 Reg. No: 422 of 2015

Order No: 100

Dated: 08.04.2026

Today is fixed for production of Jitu Gurung.

Ld. APP is present.

Jitu Gurung is produced physically from JC.

Received one report from the Superintendent of Police, Darjeeling wherein the copy of order was duly forwarded to the Deputy Commissioner of Police (HQ), SPC.

Let it be kept with the record.

To: **21.04.2026** for production of Jitu Gurung and ER of W/A of Sangay Bhutia.

D & C

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling

Chief Judicial Magistrate
Darjeeling